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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SHIFTER
30 TREINO - SHIFTER
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:14:26

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2024 08:14 . .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 44875 +1.422 8:26:28.540 8 44.381 +0.610 8:23:16.71
(4) OLIN GALLI 10 43.621 +0.168 8:27:12.161 9 44.066 +0.295 8:24:00.7¢
1 2:05.201 +1:22.080 8:23:32.981 " 43.589 +0.136 8:27:55.750 10 5:25.339 +4:41.568 8:29:26.12
2 47.944 +4.823 8:24:20.925 12 3:40.376 +2:56.923 8:31:36.126 11 58.656 +14.885 8:30:24.7¢
3 45.565 +2.444 8:25:06.490 13 44.907 +1.454 8:32:21.033 12 53.243 +9.472 8:31:18.02
4 47.841 +4.720 8:25:54.331 14 8:33:04.486 13 44.498 +0.727 8:32:02.5:
5 44.310 +1.189 8:26:38.641 15 43.460 +0.007 8:33:47.946 14 44.024 +0.253 8:32:46.54
6 43.709 +0.588 8:27:22.350 15 45.530 +1.759 8:33:32.07
7 43.740 +0.619 8:28:06.090 (10) ANDRE NICASTRO 16 8:34:15.84
8 2:31.767 +1:48.646 8:30:37.857 1 59.161 +15.612 8:21:01.653 17 43.864 +0.093 8:34:59.71
9 52.986 +9.865 8:31:30.843 2 51.831 +8.282 8:21:53.484
10 44.654 +1.533 8:32:15.497 3 48.117 +4.568 8:22:41.601 (31) ADRIANO BUZAID
11 43.567 +0.446 8:32:59.064 4 45.229 +1.680 8:23:26.830 1 57.292 +13.481 8:18:09.3¢
12 43.258 +0.137 8:33:42.322 5 44.477 +0.928 8:24:11.307 2 48.084 +4.273 8:18:57.4¢
13 43.950 +0.829 8:34:26.272 6 44.139 +0.590 8:24:55.446 3 46.051 +2.240 8:19:43.51
14 8:35:09.393 7 43.872 +0.323 8:25:39.318 4 45.220 +1.409 8:20:28.7¢
8 43.855 +0.306 8:26:23.173 5 45.216 +1.405 8:21:13.9¢
(94) GUSTAVO KIRYLA 9 3:08.463 +2:24.914 8:29:31.636 6 45.180 +1.369 8:21:59.17
1 58.649 +15.272 8:16:24.663 10 47.424 +3.875 8:30:19.060 7 44.203 +0.392 8:22:43.3"
2 51.817 +8.440 8:17:16.480 " 44.150 +0.601 8:31:03.210 8 44.556 +0.745 8:23:27..8¢
3 47.667 +4.290 8:18:04.147 12 43.767 +0.218 8:31:46.977 9 44.363 +0.552 8:24:12.2F
4 47.257 +3.880 8:18:51.404 13 43.729 +0.180 8:32:30.706 10 44.223 +0.412 8:24:56.4¢
5 46.577 +3.200 8:19:37.981 14 43.704 +0.155 8:33:14.410 1 44.094 +0.283 8:25:40.57
6 44.439 +1.062 8:20:22.420 15 8:33:57.959 12 1:21.986 +38.175 8:27:02.5¢€
7 44.185 +0.808 8:21:06.605 16 43.620 +0.071 8:34:41.579 13 58.430 +14.619 8:28:00.9¢
8 43.970 +0.593 8:21:50.575 14 47.889 +4.078 8:28:48.87
9 43.978 +0.601 8:22:34.553 (135) FELIPO FIORENTINO 15 46.751 +2.940 8:29:35.6:
10 43.898 +0.521 8:23:18.451 1 1:00.521 +16.913 8:17:04.871 16 45.120 +1.309 8:30:20.7¢
1 4:22172 +3:38.795 8:27:40.623 2 54.538 +10.930 8:17:59.409 17 44.484 +0.673 8:31:05.2¢
12 56.701 +13.324 8:28:37.324 3 49.239 +5.631 8:18:48.648 18 43.975 +0.164 8:31:49.2(
13 46.639 +3.262 8:29:23.963 4 47.800 +4.192 8:19:36.448 19 44.030 +0.219 8:32:33.2¢
14 44.151 +0.774 8:30:08.114 5 45.114 +1.506 8:20:21.562 20 44.061 +0.250 8:33:17.3(
15 43.512 +0.135 8:30:51.626 6 44.487 +0.879 8:21:06.049 21 44.011 +0.200 8:34:01.3°
16 43.409 +0.032 8:31:35.035 7 44.195 +0.587 8:21:50.244 22 8:34:45.12
17 8:32:18.412 8 43.880 +0.272 8:22:34.124
9 43.974 +0.366 8:23:18.098 (6) VITOR LUZ
(128) DANILO DIRANI 10 43.682 +0.074 8:24:01.780 1 58.800 +14.868 8:18:07.1(
1 1:06.623 +23.215 8:19:03.862 1 4:37.824 +3:54.216 8:28:39.604 2 48.689 +4.757 8:18:55.7¢
2 51.144 +7.736 8:19:55.006 12 1:01.117 +17.509 8:29:40.721 3 46.193 +2.261 8:19:41.9¢
3 48.817 +5.409 8:20:43.823 13 48.717 +5.109 8:30:29.438 4 46.400 +2.468 8:20:28.3¢
4 46.321 +2.913 8:21:30.144 14 44.576 +0.968 8:31:14.014 5 45.903 +1.971 8:21:14.2¢
5 44.947 +1.539 8:22:15.091 15 44.027 +0.419 8:31:58.041 6 45.063 +1.131 8:21:59.3¢
6 44.329 +0.921 8:22:59.420 16 43.839 +0.231 8:32:41.880 7 44.313 +0.381 8:22:43.6¢
7 46.872 +3.464 8:23:46.292 17 44.209 +0.601 8:33:26.089 8 45.954 +2.022 8:23:29.6:
8 44.018 +0.610 8:24:30.310 18 8:34:09.697 9 44033 +0.101 8:24:13 6
9 43.889 +0.481 8:25:14.199 19 43.699 +0.091 8:34:53.396 10 43.977 +0.045 8:24:57 .6
10 43.545 +0.137 8:25:57.744 1" 43.971 +0.039 8:25:41.6(
1 45.761 +2.353 8:26:43.505 (91) LUCCA CROCCE 12 43.995 +0.063 8:26:25.5¢
12 43.613 +0.205 8:27:27.118 1 1:03.853 +20.097 8:25:19.826 13 3:27.498 +2:43.566 8:29:53.0¢
13 2:42.735 +1:50.327 8:30:09.853 2 49.268 +5.512 8:26:09.094 14 49.078 +5.146 8:30:42.17
14 46.819 +3.411 8:30:56.672 3 45.369 +1.613 8:26:54.463 15 44.530 +0.598 8:31:26.7(
15 44.727 +1.319 8:31:41.399 4 44.236 +0.480 8:27:38.699 16 44.204 +0.272 8:32:10.9(
16 43.736 +0.328 8:32:25.135 5 43.971 +0.215 8:28:22.670 17 44.259 +0.327 8:32:55.1¢
17 43.613 +0.205 8:33:08.748 6 44.041 +0.285 8:29:06.711 18 44.007 +0.075 8:33:39.17
18 43.518 +0.110 8:33:52.266 7 8:29:50.467 19 8:34:23.1(
19 8:34:35.674 8 43.896 +0.140 8:30:34.363 20 43.966 +0.034 8:35:07.07
9 4:44.190 +4:00.434 8:35:18.553
(222) WALDIR BELIZARIO (33) CRISTHIAN HELOU
1 1:12.505 +29.052 8:19:01.954 (27) JOAO P. SOUZA 1 58.679 +14.684 8:16:18.6(
2 50.750 +7.297 8:19:52.704 1 1:00.089 +16.318 8:17:54.026 2 49.157 +5.162 8:17:07.7¢
3 48.312 +4.859 8:20:41.016 2 52.368 +8.597 8:18:46.394 3 46.601 +2.606 8:17:54.3¢
4 45.945 +2.492 8:21:26.961 3 46.440 +2.669 8:19:32.834 4 47.228 +3.233 8:18:41.5¢
5 51.681 +8.228 8:22:18.642 4 45.915 +2.144 8:20:18.749 5 45.377 +1.382 8:19:26.9¢
6 45.537 +2.084 8:23:04.179 5 44.795 +1.024 8:21:03.544 6 44.912 +0.917 8:20:11.87
7 44175 +0.722 8:23:48.354 6 44.461 +0.690 8:21:48.005 7 2:08.124 +1:24.129 8:22:20.0(
8 1:55.311 +1:11.858 8:25:43.665 7 44.333 +0.562 8:22:32.338 8 47.119 +3.124 8:23:07.12
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Resultado sujeito a verificagdes técnicas e/ou desportivas
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:14:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
9 44.530 +0.535 8:23:51.651 22 44.735 +0.285 8:35:13.712
10 44.180 +0.185 8:24:35.831
11 44.212 +0.217 8:25:20.043 (48) RODOLFO BRITO
12 44.364 +0.369 8:26:04.407 1 1:06.566 +22.112 8:19:06.740
13 44.096 +0.101 8:26:48.503 2 52.953 +8.499 8:19:59.693
14 44.140 +0.145 8:27:32.643 3 46.509 +2.055 8:20:46.202
15 4:17.900 +3:33.905 8:31:50.543 4 45.625 +1.171 8:21:31.827
16 49.917 +5.922 8:32:40.460 5 45.286 +0.832 8:22:17.113
17 52.705 +8.710 8:33:33.165 6 44.815 +0.361 8:23:01.928
18 45.110 +1.115 8:34:18.275 7 45.449 +0.995 8:23:47.377
19 m 8:35:02.270 8 44.660 +0.206 8:24:32.037
9 8:25:16.491
(22) ARTHUR BERTONCELLO 10 44.649 +0.195 8:26:01.140
1 1:00.597 +16.587 8:16:38.996 1" 1:55.794 +1:11.340 8:27:56.934
2 52.163 +8.153 8:17:31.159 12 1:47.062 +1:02.608 8:29:43.996
3 48.323 +4.313 8:18:19.482 13 53.114 +8.660 8:30:37.110
4 47132 +3.122 8:19:06.614 14 45.660 +1.206 8:31:22.770
5 46.839 +2.829 8:19:53.453 15 45.145 +0.691 8:32:07.915
6 45.974 +1.964 8:20:39.427 16 44.787 +0.333 8:32:52.702
7 44.991 +0.981 8:21:24.418 17 44.593 +0.139 8:33:37.295
8 44.692 +0.682 8:22:09.110
9 44.626 +0.616 8:22:53.736 (17) CLAUDIO KIRYLA
10 44.255 +0.245 8:23:37.991 1 1:04.173 +18.092 8:17:51.887
11 8:24:22.001 2 56.627 +10.546 8:18:48.514
12 44.852 +0.842 8:25:06.853 3 51.690 +5.609 8:19:40.204
13 44.254 +0.244 8:25:51.107 4 2:26.181 +1:40.100 8:22:06.385
14 44.310 +0.300 8:26:35.417 5 52.829 +6.748 8:22:59.214
6 49.123 +3.042 8:23:48.337
(277) FERNANDO PENNA 7 2:40.596 +1:54.515 8:26:28.933
1 1:10.021 +25.738 8:25:07.174 8 49.973 +3.892 8:27:18.906
2 50.566 +6.283 8:25:57.740 9 47.152 +1.071 8:28:06.058
3 47.026 +2.743 8:26:44.766 10 47.215 +1.134 8:28:53.273
4 45.747 +1.464 8:27:30.513 1" 46.557 +0.476 8:29:39.830
5 44.838 +0.555 8:28:15.351 12 46.397 +0.316 8:30:26.227
6 44.755 +0.472 8:29:00.106 13 8:31:12.308
é 44.472 +0.189 8:29:44.578 14 46.648 +0.567 8:31:58.956
8 45.036 +0.753 8:30:29.614 15 46.271 +0.190 8:32:45.227
9 44.826 +0.543 8:31:14.440
10 44.681 +0.398 8:31:59.121
11 44.897 +0.614 8:32:44.018
12 45.922 +1.639 8:33:29.940
13 44.540 +0.257 8:34:14.480
14 8:34:58.763
(20) WAGNER EBRAHIM
1 59.815 +15.365 8:17:27.083
2 53.478 +9.028 8:18:20.561
3 48.947 +4.497 8:19:09.508
4 47.016 +2.566 8:19:56.524
5 45.972 +1.522 8:20:42.496
6 45177 +0.727 8:21:27.673
7 44.685 +0.235 8:22:12.358
8 45.774 +1.324 8:22:58.132
9 44.879 +0.429 8:23:43.011
10 44.521 +0.071 8:24:27.532
11 44.565 +0.115 8:25:12.097
12 59.237 +14.787 8:26:11.334
13 45.051 +0.601 8:26:56.385
14 44.608 +0.158 8:27:40.993
15 44.467 +0.017 8:28:25.460
16 8:29:09.910
17 2:10.076 +1:25.626 8:31:19.986
18 51.921 +7.471 8:32:11.907
19 45.550 +1.100 8:32:57.457
20 44.794 +0.344 8:33:42.251
21 46.726 +2.276 8:34:28.977
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